COM BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $10,000,000 $48,563.90

COM - NEW HOTEL/MOTEL - COUNT 1 $10,000,000 $48,563.90

$10,000,000 $48,563.90

Permit #: B20200134 Date Issued: 04/10/2020

4/10 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC104000026028 26 PLAZA WAY CONSTRUCT A 4-STORY ONE HUNDRED & 

ONE (101) ROOM HOTEL, 1ST FLOOR 61'X 

234', 4'6" X 156'6", 4'6" X 28', 6' X 93', 3'6" X 

22', 13' X 32' SALES OFFIC/VESIBULE, 32' X 

67' INDOOR POOL, 31' X 71' CANOPY; 2ND 

FLOOR65'6" X 65'6", 71'6" X 51', 72'6" X 30', 71' 

6" X 13', 67' X 51', 65'6" X 28';

[...]

$1,800 $25.00

Permit #: A20200426 Date Issued: 04/07/2020

Contractor: BROWN BROTHERS ROOFING INC781-329-2895

RESIDENTIAL SIDING - COUNT 4 $39,330 $100.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING - ROOFING PERMIT

4/7 BARRON JOSEPH P 023000046A000 20 FREMONT STREET

INSTALL FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY 

EIGHT (588) ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 

PANELS(3'5" X 5'5") @ 235.20 KW 

(APP159666) (Z20200298) - WAREHOUSE

$187,000 $5,659.50

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 3 $103,204 $346.50

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS

4/28 TONKA TRUCK LLC 055000025013 11 CANTOR COURT

[...]

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $187,000 $5,659.50

ANTENNA CABINET - ANTENNA CABINET

4/6 COLONIAL WATER COMPANY 123001P1069000 19 LYNN CIRCLE

3 DIAMONDS PATH, UNIT 2 

SOUTH DENNIS, MA 02660Tradesman: REVINSKAS, LINAS

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $187,000 $5,659.50

INSTALL FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY 

EIGHT (588) ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 

PANELS(3'5" X 5'5") @ 235.20 KW 

(APP159666) (Z20200298) - WAREHOUSE

$187,000 $5,659.50

Permit #: A20200468 Date Issued: 04/28/2020

Contractor: MY GENERATION ENERGY INC.508-694-6884

4/28 TONKA TRUCK LLC 055000025013 11 CANTOR COURT

[...]

EMERGENCY PUBLIC 

SAFETY LETTER DATED 12/27/19.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20200398 Date Issued: 04/13/2020

Contractor: MAYFLOWER LANDING LLC 781-934-2400 41 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

4/13 MAYFLOWER LANDING LLC 103000014K173 41 RESNIK ROAD INSTALL ONE HUNDRED NINETY SIX (196) 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 

5'5") @ 77.42KW - COMMERCIAL BUILDING

EXPAND EXISTING DRAINAGE SYSTEM 

FOR PROPER FUNCTION. SUBJEC TO THE 

PLANNING DEPT MEMO DATED 1/2/20 

AND SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIALPERMIT B-614. MODIFIED 4/9/20